Féte de Printemps 2017 Catégorie Jeunesse Filles
—————————————————————— Nom  Prénom  Parc. d'obs.  Agilité |  Sprint Corde  Saut longueur  Total
B 1 Is] [sauts]  [m]

1 Y-A %Maturana §Shaya 26-67§ 375 | 6 1667 527% 190 16 160 1'123 ol 2503
| 2 AGY Berisha Meylina 22.33 448 13 769 5.04 198 59 590 165 165 2170
3 AGY Jaquiéry Cécile 2124 471 15 667 458 218 58 580 153 153 2089
4 AGY Guex Mélanie 31.24 320 14 714 4.57 219 60 600 155 155 2008
5 AGY Winckler Eva 31.88 314 19 526 546 183 79 790 14 140 1953
6AG\/ Verdon Maélys 24.25 412 18 556 463 216 59 590 164 164 1938
7 AGY Da Costa Teixeira Luna 28 361 14 714 527 190 52 520 138 138 1923
"8 AGY Masson Anais 2364 423 23 435 4.88 205 67 670 143 143 1876
9 AGY Lado Christina 2898 345 14 714 4.84 207 37 370 146 146 1782
371"0"”§AG\/ Mtir Sara 36.58 273 14 714 525 190 46 460 139 139 1777
11 Y-A Lin Sisi-Céline 2554 392 16 625 521 192 38 380 16 160 1748
12AG\/ Seuret Elya 3205 312 18 556 5 200 49 490 L5 150 1708
13 Y-A Maccabez Ariana 312 321 16 625 551 181 a1 410 12 120 1657
14 Y-A Eojira Liliane 29.81 335 16 625 5.27 190 33 330 1.59 159 1639
15 AGY Knodel Ludivine 27.48 364 24 417 5.04 198 51 510 125 125 1614
16 AGY Vallon Tamara 2637 379 17 588 513 195 31 310 14 140 1612
17 AGY Tanasijevic Anais 2991 334 27 370 536 187 52 520 14 140 1551
18 AGY Fernandez Salma 31.17 321 20 500 544 184 42 420 119 119 1544
19 AGY curty Lucile-Aina 32.83 305 24 417 52 192 47 470 139 139 1523
| 20 AGY Tondini Emma 33.71 297 14 714 514 195 16 160 13 130 1495
21 Pom Braissant Emilie 28.21 354 19 526 7 143 44 440 0 1464
| 22 AGY Kaeser Maélle 30.23 331 19 526 54 185 26 260 152 152 1454
23 AGY D'Amico Kristiana 37.68 265 19 526 535 187 36 360 11 110 1449
24 Y-A Monney Lena 3158 317 19 526 515 194 26 260 13 130 1427
25 AGY Debons Chloé 39.07 256 14 714 588 170 16 160 1 100 1400
26 Y-A Piaget Rachel 29.44 340 21 476 5.24 191 25 250 1.4 140 1397

27 AGY Wegmiiller Nina 33.91 295 20 500 53 189 26 260 152 152 1396
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29 |

30

Y-A Alberico
Y-A Baechler

'AGY Memedova
AGY Bill

'AGY Gauthey
iAGY Kostic

AGY llieva

§AGY Chardonnens
'AGY Fuster

§AGY Vermeulen
'AGY Gongalves
iAGY Lado

Evelyne
Isabella
Noémy
Valérie
Inés
Matilda
Maya
Tamara
Stojna
Thalia
Julie
Stella
Alexandra
Melissa

41.99
33.34
25.54
33.49
394
38.94
40.48
36.54
34.23
38
32.42
3241
36.64
43.63
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357
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455
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250
370
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5.48
5.84
5.51
5.14
5.37
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5.24
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5.31
5.46
4.97

6.3
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182
171
181
195
186
208
191
180
175
188
183
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159
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36
20
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15
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13
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18
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300
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150
150
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130
280
180
200

1.29
1.3
0.97

1.28
1.3
1.2

1.56

1.64

1.23

1.23

1.25

1.15
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130
97
100
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123
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1306
1306
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